
 

OCTOBER2018 SUBJECT 
Día de los Muertos 

PERIOD 5 weeks 

 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SAT/SUN 

 

 1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6/7 

1
  

      DDLM Meeting                            
6pm 

 Anthropology 
Lecture/Film 
at The Guild 
Theater 

  

W
E

E
K

 

n
o

te
s Week 1: Speaker Professor AnnMarie Beasley Cisneros, American River College Department of Anthropology, will speak on the 

Anthropology of Día de los Muertos with film “Hecho en Mexico” 7pm–9pm;  Doors Open @ 6:30pm 
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10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13/14 

2
  

    DDLM Meeting                            
6pm 

 Calavera Paint 
and Sip at Patris 
Studio 

    

W
E

E
K

 

n
o

te
s Week 2: Brief lecture with Claudio Cisneros and Calavera Paint and Sip with Patris 7pm–9pm 
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16 
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18 
 

19 
 

20/21 

3
  

 
 

   Sugar Skull 
Workshop at the 
Sacramento 
Food Bank 

 DDLM Meeting                            
6pm 

    

W
E

E
K

 

n
o

te
s Week 3: Rob-O Sugar Skull Artist, known for his creative calaveras, will lead an Interactive Sugar Skull Workshop where kids and adults 

can participate in the tradition of sugar skull making, 5:30-7pm 
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27/28 

4
  

      
 

 DDLM Meeting                            
6pm 

    

W
E

E
K

 

n
o

te
s                                                                                

 

  

           

  

           

  

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

Nov 1 
 

Nov 2 
 

 

5
  

    Víspera de 
Angelitos 

 Día de los 
Santos 
**Site Setup 

 Día de las 
Ánimas 
Culminating 
Experience 
 

  

W
E

E
K

 

n
o

te
s  Week 5: Culminating event includes procession, ludic aspects with traditional Mexican dance groups, music, and other activities and 

somber aspects via an enclosed cemetery altar scene. Attendees are encouraged to dress in Día de los Muertos attire, 5pm–9:30pm 
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*TENTATIVE PLANNING SCHEDULE – NOT FOR OUTSIDE DISTRIBUTION.  


