	0	СТОВ	ER <mark>20</mark> 1	8	subject. Día de los Muertos		PERIOD 5 weeks
		MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SAT/SUN
		1	2	3	4	5	6/7
1					DDLM Meeting 6pm	Anthropology Lecture/Film at The Guild Theater	
WEEK	notes	Week 1: Speaker Professor AnnMarie Beasley Cisneros, American River College Department of Anthropology, will speak on the Anthropology of Día de los Muertos with film "Hecho en Mexico" 7pm–9pm; Doors Open @ 6:30pm					
		8	9	10	11	12	13/14
2				DDLM Meeting 6pm	Calavera Paint and Sip at Patris Studio		
WEEK	notes	Week 2: Brief lec	ture with Claudio Cisno	eros and Calavera Paint	and Sip with Patris 7pm–9	pm	
		15	16	17	18	19	20/21
с				Sugar Skull Workshop at th Sacramento Food Bank	DDLM Meeting <i>e</i> 6pm		
WEEK	notes			n for his creative calave. skull making, 5:30-7pm	ras, will lead an Interactive I	e Sugar Skull Worksh	op where kids and adults
		22	23	24	25	26	27/28
4					DDLM Meeting 6pm		
WEEK	notes						
		29	30	31	<i>Nov 1</i>	<i>Nov 2</i>	
ъ				Víspera de Angelitos	Día de los Santos **Site Setup	Día de las Ánimas Culminating Experience	
WEEK	notes				vith traditional Mexican da as are encouraged to dress	ince groups, music, o	
6 W	u						
WEEK	notes						

*TENTATIVE PLANNING SCHEDULE – NOT FOR OUTSIDE DISTRIBUTION.